66
Call customer service: 866-527-3587,
technical service: 800-366-4875
Ordering Information - TSKgel SW columns
Part # Description Matrix Housing ID (mm) Length (cm) 2014 Price
22854 TSKgel SuperSW mAb HR, 4 µm, 25 nm silica Stainless Steel 7.8 30
22855 TSKgel SuperSW mAb HTP, 4 µm, 25 nm silica Stainless Steel 4.6 15
22856 TSKgel UltraSW Aggregate, 3 µm, 30 nm silica Stainless Steel 7.8 30

06819 TSKgel SW Top-Off, 10 µm, for 7.5 mm ID
TSKgel SW columns, 1 g silica
Ordering Information - TSKgel PW columns
Part # Description Matrix Housing ID (mm) Length (cm) 2014 Price
20024 TSKgel BioAssist G6PW, 17 µm, >100 nm polymer PEEK 7.8 30
05761 TSKgel G2000PW, 12 µm, 12.5 nm polymer Stainless Steel 7.5 30
05105 TSKgel G2000PW, 12 µm, 12.5nm polymer Stainless Steel 7.5 60
08028 TSKgel G2500PW, 12 µm, <20 nm polymer Stainless Steel 7.5 30
08029 TSKgel G2500PW, 12 µm, <20 nm polymer Stainless Steel 7.5 60
05762 TSKgel G3000PW, 12 µm, 20 nm polymer Stainless Steel 7.5 30
05106 TSKgel G3000PW, 12 µm, 20 nm polymer Stainless Steel 7.5 60
05763 TSKgel G4000PW, 17 µm, 50 nm polymer Stainless Steel 7.5 30
05107 TSKgel G4000PW, 17 µm, 50 nm polymer Stainless Steel 7.5 60
05764 TSKgel G5000PW, 17 µm, 100 nm polymer Stainless Steel 7.5 30
05108 TSKgel G5000PW, 17 µm, 100 nm polymer Stainless Steel 7.5 60
05765 TSKgel G6000PW, 17 µm, >100 nm polymer Stainless Steel 7.5 30
05109 TSKgel G6000PW, 17 µm, >100 nm polymer Stainless Steel 7.5 60
08026 TSKgel GMPW, 17 µm, mixed bed polymer Stainless Steel 7.5 30
08027 TSKgel GMPW, 17 µm, mixed bed polymer Stainless Steel 7.5 60
16248 TSKgel G2500PW, 17 µm, <20 nm polymer Stainless Steel 21.5 30
16249 TSKgel G3000PW, 17 µm, <20 nm polymer Stainless Steel 21.5 30
08030 TSKgel G2500PW, 17 µm, <20 nm polymer Stainless Steel 21.5 60
06763 TSKgel Guard Column for 7.5 mm ID TSKgel
G1000PW & G2000PW columns, 13 µm polymer Stainless Steel 7.5 7.5
68
Call customer service: 866-527-3587,
technical service: 800-366-4875
Part # Description Matrix Housing ID (mm) Length (cm) 2014 Price
06762 TSKgel Guard Column for 7.5 mm ID TSKgel
G2500PW-GMPW columns, 13 µm polymer Stainless Steel 7.5 7.5
06758 TSKgel Guard Column for 21.5 mm ID TSKgel
G2500-G3000PW columns, 17 µm polymer Stainless Steel 21.5 7.5
08020 TSKgel G2500PWXL, 7 µm, <20 nm polymer Stainless Steel 7.8 30
08021 TSKgel G3000PWXL, 7 µm, 20 nm polymer Stainless Steel 7.8 30
08022 TSKgel G4000PWXL, 10 µm, 50 nm polymer Stainless Steel 7.8 30
08023 TSKgel G5000PWXL, 10 µm, 100 nm polymer Stainless Steel 7.8 30
08024 TSKgel G6000PWXL, 13 µm, >100 nm polymer Stainless Steel 7.8 30
08025 TSKgel GMPWXL, 13 µm, mixed bed polymer Stainless Steel 7.8 30
08032 TSKgel G-DNA-PW, 10 µm, >100 nm polymer Stainless Steel 7.8 30
08031 TSKgel G-Oligo-PW, 7 µm, 12.5 nm polymer Stainless Steel 7.8 30
22792 TSKgel SuperOligoPW, 3 µm, 12.5 nm polymer Stainless Steel 6 15
08033 TSKgel Guard Column for 7.8 mm ID TSKgel
G2500PWXL-GMPWXL columns, 12 µm polymer Stainless Steel 6 4
08033 TSKgel Guard Column for 7.8 mm ID TSKgel
G-DNA-PW column, 12 µm polymer Stainless Steel 6 4
08034 TSKgel Guard Column for 7.8 mm ID TSKgel
G-Oligo-PW column, 13 µm polymer Stainless Steel 6 4